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Percentage

Billed
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Percentage

ANGIER
Last Year This Year
$515,630.28 $589,275.63
$65,635.12 $135,658.96
12.73% 23.02%
APEX
Last Year This Year
$37,205,223.75 | $40,435,929.02
$4,763,508.26 $4,631,552.08
12.80% 11.45%
CARY
Last Year This Year

$108,212,902.37

$106,379,220.15

$13,593,380.82 | $13,028,172.99
12.56% 12.25%
CLAYTON
Last Year This Year
$22.64 $22.64
$0.00 $0.00
0.00% 0.00%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage
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DURHAM
Last Year This Year
$708,182.00 $782,581.35
$18,340.89 $57,193.43
2.59% 7.31%
FUQUAY -VARINA
Last Year This Year
$15,978,189.32 $18,670,035.37
$1,975,418.89 $2,058,684.85
12.36% 11.03%
GARNER
Last Year This Year

$21,343,515.45

$23,319,156.55

$2,336,331.91

$2,960,028.97

10.95%

12.69%

HOLLY SPRINGS

Last Year

This Year

$25,042,529.85

$26,924,178.59

$2,571,572.05

$2,546,407.72

10.27%

9.46%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

KNIGHTDALE
Last Year This Year
$9,606,304.80 $9,716,676.35 Billed
$792,590.88 $925,111.01 Collected
8.25% 9.52% Percentage
MORRISVILLE
Last Year This Year
$21,357,766.76 $21,766,104.07 Billed
$2,398,635.60 $2,239,172.86 Collected
11.23% 10.29% Percentage
RALEIGH
Last Year This Year
$260,356,699.40 | $270,599,956.25 Billed
$28,920,489.40 $29,203,598.95 Collected
11.11% 10.79% Percentage
ROLESVILLE
Last Year This Year

$5,415,827.17

$5,800,576.33

$567,490.98

$513,531.87

10.48%

8.85%

WAKE FOREST

Last Year This Year
$30,804,034.07 $31,720,016.83
$3,610,262.05 $3,565,059.12
11.72% 11.24%
WENDELL
Last Year This Year
$4,788,668.00 $5,293,021.10
$498,424.93 $459,806.55
10.41% 8.69%
ZEBULON
Last Year This Year
$7,161,956.17 $7,867,579.26
$464,775.81 $888,034.88
6.49% 11.29%







