MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT AUGUST 2021

	ANG	GIER	DURHAM				KNIGHTDALE		WAKE FOREST		
	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$515,630.28	\$589,275.63	Billed	\$708,182.00	\$782,581.35	Billed	\$9,606,304.80	\$9,716,676.35	Billed	\$30,804,034.07	\$31,720,016.83
Collected	\$65,635.12	\$135,658.96	Collected	\$18,340.89	\$57,193.43	Collected	\$792,590.88	\$925,111.01	Collected	\$3,610,262.05	\$3,565,059.12
Percentage	12.73%	23.02%	Percentage	2.59%	7.31%	Percentage	8.25%	9.52%	Percentage	11.72%	11.24%
	AF	APEX		FUQUAY -VARINA			MORRISVILLE			WENDELL	
	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$37,205,223.75	\$40,435,929.02	Billed	\$15,978,189.32	\$18,670,035.37	Billed	\$21,357,766.76	\$21,766,104.07	Billed	\$4,788,668.00	\$5,293,021.10
Collected	\$4,763,508.26	\$4,631,552.08	Collected	\$1,975,418.89	\$2,058,684.85	Collected	\$2,398,635.60	\$2,239,172.86	Collected	\$498,424.93	\$459,806.55
Percentage	12.80%	11.45%	Percentage	12.36%	11.03%	Percentage	11.23%	10.29%	Percentage	10.41%	8.69%
	CARY			GARNER			RALEIGH			ZEBULON	
	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$108,212,902.37	\$106,379,220.15	Billed	\$21,343,515.45	\$23,319,156.55	Billed	\$260,356,699.40	\$270,599,956.25	Billed	\$7,161,956.17	\$7,867,579.26
Collected	\$13,593,380.82	\$13,028,172.99	Collected	\$2,336,331.91	\$2,960,028.97	Collected	\$28,920,489.40	\$29,203,598.95	Collected	\$464,775.81	\$888,034.88
Percentage	12.56%	12.25%	Percentage	10.95%	12.69%	Percentage	11.11%	10.79%	Percentage	6.49%	11.29%
	CLAYTON			HOLLY SPRINGS			ROLESVILLE				
	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year			
Billed	\$22.64	\$22.64	Billed	\$25,042,529.85	\$26,924,178.59	Billed	\$5,415,827.17	\$5,800,576.33			
Collected		\$0.00	Collected	\$2,571,572.05	\$2,546,407.72	Collected	\$567,490.98	\$513,531.87			
	\$0.00	\$0.00	Collected	Ψ2,37 1,372.03	Ψ2,040,401.12	Conected	Ψ307, 430.30	ψ515,551.07			